
 

      

 

Year 8X Curriculum Plan 
 

 1 

6/9-29/09 

2 

02/10-

18/09 

 

3 

30/10-

17/11 

TP1 

(15/11) 

(Phy) 

 4    

20/11-

20/12 

 

5 

5/01-26/01 

6 

29/01-

09/02 

7 

19/02-

08/03 

TP2 

(13/03) 

(T & S) 

8 

11/03-

27/03 
 

9 

15/04-

03/05 

 

10 

06/05-

24/05 

11 

03/06-

21/06 

12 

24/06-19/07 

 

TP3 26/6 

(H, P &Per) 

 
 

Physical Me Theory Me Social Me Healthy Me Personal Me Physical Me 

Group 

TG 8X1 

SAC2/KBO2 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts 

RUGBY 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

H AND F 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

CTF 

Hockey 

Astro 

FOOT 

Astro 

BAD 

Sportshall 

ATH 

Field 
Volleyball 

Gym 
S and F 

Field 

TENNIS 

Astro 

Group  

TB 8X2 

IWA 

 

 

RUGBY 

Field 

 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

H AND F 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

 

FOOT 

Astro 

BAD 

Sportshall 

GYM 

Gym 

CTF 

Hockey 

Astro 

ATH 

Field 

TENNIS 

Astro 

S and F 

Field 
Volleyball 

Gym 

Group  

MG 8X3 

ZLE 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts/SH 

RUGBY 

Field 

H AND F 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

GYM 

Gym 

CTF/Hockey 

Astro 

FOOT 

Astro 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

Volleyball 

Gym 

BAD 

Sportshall 

ATH 

Field 

TENNIS 

Astro 

S and F 

Field 

Group  

MB 8X4 

RME3/MSM1 

RUGBY 

Field 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts/Gym 

H AND F/ 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

Volleyball 

Gym 

GYM 

Gym 

 

 

FOOT 

Astro 

 

 

CTF 

Hockey 

Astro 

TENNIS 

Astro 

ATH 

Field 

BAD 

Sportshall 

S and F 

Field 

Group  

BM 8X5 

JDU 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

 

 

GYM 

Gym 
FOOT 

Astro 

CTF/Hockey 

Astro 

Netball 

Netball 

Courts 

H AND F 

/Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

OAA 

Field 

 

RUGBY 

Field 

S and F 

Field 

TENNIS 

Sportshall 

ATH 

Field 

BAD 

Sportshall 



 

      

 

Year 8Y Curriculum Plan 

 
 1 

6/9-29/09 

2 

02/10-18/09 

 

3 

30/10-17/11 

TP1 

(15/11) 

(Phy) 

 4    

20/11-

20/12 

 

5 

5/01-26/01 

6 

29/01-09/02 

7 

19/02-08/03 

TP2 (13/03) 

(T & S) 

8 

11/03-27/03 
 

9 

15/04-

03/05 

 

10 

06/05-24/05 

11 

03/06-

21/06 

12 

24/06-19/07 

 

TP3 26/6 

(H, P &Per) 

 Physical Me Theory Me Social Me Healthy Me Personal Me Physical Me 

Group  

8Y1 

TG 

JDU 

 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts 

RUGBY 

Field 

GYM 

Gym 

H AND F 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

CTF 

Hockey 

Astro 

FOOT 

Astro 

BAD 

Sportshall 

ATH 

Field 
Volleyball 

Gym 
S and F 

Field 

TENNIS 

Astro 

Group  

8Y2 

TB 

MSM3/ 

RME1 

 

RUGBY 

Field 

 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

H AND F 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

 

FOOT 

Astro 

BAD 

Sportshall 

GYM 

Gym 

CTF 

Hockey 

Astro 

ATH 

Field 

TENNIS 

Astro 

S and F 

Field 
Volleyball 

Gym 

Group  

8Y3 

BG 

SAC2/ZLE2 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts/SH 

RUGBY 

Field 

H AND F 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

GYM 

Gym 

CTF/Hockey 

Astro 

FOOT 

Astro 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

Volleyball 

Gym 

Badminton 

Sportshall 

ATH 

Field 

TENNIS 

Astro 

S and F 

Field 

Group  

8Y4 

BB 

IWA 

RUGBY 

Field 

BENCH/ 

NETBALL 

Netball 

Courts/Gym 

H AND F/ 

Fitness 

Suite/Yard 

Basketball 

Sportshall 

Volleyball 

Gym 

GYM 

Gym 

 

FOOT 

Astro 

 

 

CTF 

Hockey 

Astro 

TENNIS 

Astro 

ATH 

Field 

Badminton 

Sportshall 

S and F 

Field 

 



 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


