

THE JOHN OF GAUNT SCHOOL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION FACULTY







high energy high profile high performance

Year 8X Curriculum Plan

	1 6/9-29/09	2 02/10- 18/09	3 30/10- 17/11 TP1 (15/11) (Phy)	4 20/11- 20/12	5 5/01-26/01	6 29/01- 09/02	7 19/02- 08/03 TP2 (13/03) (T & S)	8 11/03- 27/03	9 15/04- 03/05	10 06/05- 24/05	11 03/06- 21/06	12 24/06-19/07 TP3 26/6 (H, P &Per)
	Physical Me		Theory Me		Social Me		Healthy Me		Personal Me		Physical Me	
Group TG 8X1 SAC2/KBO2	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts	RUGBY Field	GYM Gym	H AND F Fitness Suite/Yard	Basketball Sportshall	CTF Hockey Astro	FOOT Astro	BAD Sportshall	ATH Field	Volleyball Gym	S and F Field	TENNIS Astro
Group TB 8X2 IWA	RUGBY Field	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts	Basketball Sportshall	H AND F Fitness Suite/Yard	FOOT Astro	BAD Sportshall	GYM Gym	CTF Hockey Astro	ATH Field	TENNIS Astro	S and F Field	Volleyball Gym
Group MG 8X3 ZLE	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts/SH	RUGBY Field	H AND F Fitness Suite/Yard	GYM Gym	CTF/Hockey Astro	FOOT Astro	Basketball Sportshall	Volleyball Gym	BAD Sportshall	ATH Field	TENNIS Astro	S and F Field
Group MB 8X4 RME3/MSM1	RUGBY Field	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts/Gym	H AND F/ Fitness Suite/Yard	Basketball Sportshall	Volleyball Gym	GYM Gym	FOOT Astro	CTF Hockey Astro	TENNIS Astro	ATH Field	BAD Sportshall	S and F Field
Group BM 8X5 JDU	Basketball Sportshall	GYM Gym	FOOT Astro	CTF/Hockey Astro	Netball Netball Courts	H AND F /Fitness Suite/Yard	OAA Field	RUGBY Field	S and F Field	TENNIS Sportshall	ATH Field	BAD Sportshall



THE JOHN OF GAUNT SCHOOL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION FACULTY







high energy high profile high performance

Year 8Y Curriculum Plan

	1 6/9-29/09	2 02/10-18/09	3 30/10-17/11 TP1 (15/11) (Phy)	4 20/11- 20/12	5 5/01-26/01	6 29/01-09/02	7 19/02-08/03 TP2 (13/03) (T & S)	8 11/03-27/03	9 15/04- 03/05	10 06/05-24/05	11 03/06- 21/06	12 24/06-19/07 TP3 26/6 (H, P &Per)
	Physical Me		Theory Me		Social Me		Healthy Me		Personal Me		Physical Me	
Group 8Y1 TG JDU	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts	RUGBY Field	GYM Gym	H AND F Fitness Suite/Yard	Basketball Sportshall	CTF Hockey Astro	FOOT Astro	BAD Sportshall	ATH Field	Volleyball Gym	S and F Field	TENNIS Astro
Group 8Y2 TB MSM3/ RME1	RUGBY Field	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts	Basketball Sportshall	H AND F Fitness Suite/Yard	FOOT Astro	BAD Sportshall	GYM Gym	CTF Hockey Astro	ATH Field	TENNIS Astro	S and F Field	Volleyball Gym
Group 8Y3 BG SAC2/ZLE2	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts/SH	RUGBY Field	H AND F Fitness Suite/Yard	GYM Gym	CTF/Hockey Astro	FOOT Astro	Basketball Sportshall	Volleyball Gym	Badminton Sportshall	ATH Field	TENNIS Astro	S and F Field
Group 8Y4 BB IWA	RUGBY Field	BENCH/ NETBALL Netball Courts/Gym	H AND F/ Fitness Suite/Yard	Basketball Sportshall	Volleyball Gym	GYM Gym	FOOT Astro	CTF Hockey Astro	TENNIS Astro	ATH Field	Badminton Sportshall	S and F Field



THE JOHN OF GAUNT SCHOOL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION FACULTY







high energy high profile high performance